WIRE BRUSHES
STRAIGHT KNOTTED CUP BRUSH
• FOR LIGHT OR MEDIUM RUST REMOVAL & DEBURRING
• FOR USE ON SINGLE HANDED ANGLE GRINDERS
• TEMPERED STEEL
• FOR REMOVAL OF: CARBON, PAINT, WELDING RUST & OTHER TYPES OF CONTAMINATION
PACKAGING COLOUR CARTON
CUP BRUSH
• KNOTTED BRUSH FOR HIGH SPEED HEAVY DUTY ANGLE GRINDERS
• TEMPERED  STEEL
• FOR REMOVAL OF: CARBON, PAINT, WELDING RUST & OTHER TYPES OF CONTAMINATION
• HEAVY DUTY CLEANING & BRUSHING OF LARGE SURFACES
PACKAGING COLOUR CARV TON
PART NUMBER SIZE
WB-B-65 65 x M14
WB-B-75 75 x M14
WB-B-100 100 x M14
PART NUMBER SIZE
WB-R-65 65 x M14
WB-R-75 75 x M14
WB-R-100 100 x M14
WB-R-140 140 x M14
23
WIRE BRUSHES
FLARED KNOTTED CUP BRUSH
• KNOTTED BRUSH FOR HIGH SPEED HEAVY DUTY ANGLE GRINDERS
• TEMPERED STEEL
• FOR REMOVAL OF: CARBON, PAINT, WELDING RUST & OTHER TYPES OF CONTAMINATION
• HEAVY DUTY CLEANING & BRUSHING OF LARGE SURFACES
PACKAGING COLOUR CARTON
PART NUMBER SIZE
WB-Y-65 65 x M14
WB-Y-75 75 x M14
WB-Y-100 100 x M14
• HIGH QUALITY TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURRS
• CARBIDE ROTARY BURRS ARE USED FOR CUTTING, SHAPING, GRINDING & FOR THE REMOVAL OF SHARP EDGES &
  EXCESS MATERIAL
• CAN BE USED ON MOST HARD MATERIALS INCLUDING STEEL, ALUMINUM & CAST IRON, STONE, CERAMIC, PORCELAIN,

by wet cutting. However, many blades are designed to operate either wet or dry.
When water cannot be used (electrical saws for example), measures should be taken so the operator does
not inhale dust created by the process, which poses a very serious health risk.
When doing dry cutting, the blade should be allowed to cool off periodically.
Cooling can be increased by allowing the blade to spin freely out of the cut.
This allows cool air to pass between the segments. Dry diamond cutting is dangerous for persons
unfamiliar with the risks and processes.
WET OR DRY CUTTING?
25
DIAMOND BLADES
SEGMENTED - DRY CUTTING 			      PROFESSIONAL
Ideal for concrete, brick, tiles, sandstone, & other construction materials
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DESCRIPTION
DIA-S-115 115 x 2.0 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED
DIA-S-150 150 x 2.2 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED
DIA-S-230 230 x 2.6 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED
DIA-S-350 350 x 3.2 x 7 x 25.40 SEGMENTED
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DESCRIPTION
DIA-TW-115 115 x 2.5 x 7 x 22.23 TURBO - WAVE
DIA-TW-180 180 x 3.0 x 7 x 22.23 TURBO - WAVE
DIA-TW-230 230 x 3.2 x 7 x 22.23 TURBO - WAVE
TURBO - WAVE - WET & DRY CUTTING   PROFESSIONAL
• The design improves safety & dust removal
• For fast & smooth cutting performance
• Ideal for concrete, brick, tiles, sandstone, & other construction materials
GENERAL PURPOSE
PACKAGING BLISTER PACK
PACKAGING BLISTER PACK
BULK SEGMENTED BLADES
PART NUMBER SIZE mm DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
DIA-BOX-S-115 115 x 2.0 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED 20 per box
DIA-BOX-2-230 230 x 2.6 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED 20 per box
PACKAGING CARTON
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DESCRIPTION
DIA-CR-115 115 x 2.0 x 5 x 22.23 CONTINUOUS RIM
DIA-CR-125 125 x 2.2 x 5 x 22.23 CONTINUOUS RIM
DIA-CR-230 230 x 2.4 x 5 x 22.23 CONTINUOUS RIM
CONTINUOUS RIM - WET CUTTING 		     PROFESSIONAL
• The finer continuous rim design delivers clean chip-free cutting of tiles
• Ideal for tiles & other similar construction materials
PACKAGING BLISTER PACK

DIA-BOX-2-230 230 x 2.6 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED 20 per box
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DESCRIPTION
DIA-CR-115 115 x 2.0 x 5 x 22.23 CONTINUOUS RIM
DIA-CR-125 125 x 2.2 x 5 x 22.23 CONTINUOUS RIM
DIA-CR-230 230 x 2.4 x 5 x 22.23 CONTINUOUS RIM
     SPECIALIZED CUTTING
DIAMOND BLADES
LASER SEGMENTED 						       PROFESSIONAL
Ideal for granite, marble, lime, sandstone, cured / green concrete,
re-inforced concrete & most types of building material
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DESCRIPTION
DIA-LS-115 115 x 2.2 x 7 x 22.23 LASER SEGMENTED
DIA-LS-180 180 x 2.4 x 7 x 22.23 LASER SEGMENTED
DIA-LS-230 230 x 2.4 x 7 x 22.23 LASER SEGMENTED
DIA-LS-350 350 x 3.2 x 8 x 25.40 LASER SEGMENTED
DIA-LS-400 400 x 3.4 x 8 x 25.40 LASER SEGMENTED
DIA-LS-450 450 x 3.6 x 8 x 50.00 LASER SEGMENTED
     GENERAL PURPOSE
PACKAGING BLISTER PACK
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
DESCRIPTION
DIA-HB-115 115 x 2.0 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED
DIA-HB-230 230 x 2.6 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED
THE HOME BLADE 					         Low cost blade - DIY
• Ideal for D.I.Y. around the home
• Not for industrial use
PACKAGING HANG PACK
BULK BLISTER PACK
PART NUMBER SIZE mm DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
DIA-HB3-115 115 x 2.0 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED 3 per blister
DIA-HB2-230 230 x 2.6 x 7 x 22.23 SEGMENTED 2 per blister
PACKAGING BLISTER PACK
DIAMOND BLADES
27
ABRASIVES DISCS & PADS
FLAP DISC ZIRCONIUM (BLUE)
FLAP DISC ALUMINIUM OXIDE (BROWN)
• Abrasive flap discs are used for finishing surfaces i.e. metal including
  stainless, wood & hard plastics
• Ideally suited for deburing, polishing, removing rust, paint, varnish & body
  filler.
PACKAGING Pack of 10
• Abrasive flap discs are used for finishing surfaces i.e. metal, wood & hard plastics
• Ideally suited for deburing, polishing, removing rust, paint, varnish & body filler
PACKAGING Pack of 10
RUBBER BACKING PADS
• Rubber backing pad for use with angle grinders
• Hard rubber ergonomic shape
PACKAGING HANG PACK
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
WB-RB-115 115 x M14 x 2.0
WB-RB-178 178 x M14 x 2.0
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
GRIT
FDB-115-40 115 40
FDB-115-60 115 60
FDB-115-80 115 80
FDB-115-120 115 120
FDB-180-40 180 40
FDB-180-60 180 60
FDB-180-80 180 80
FDB-180-120 180 120
PART NUMBER SIZE
mm
GRIT
FDZ-115-40 115 40
FDZ-115-60 115 60
FDZ-115-80 115 80
FDZ-115-120 115 120
FDZ-180-40 180 40
FDZ-180-60 180 60
FDZ-180-80 180 80
FDZ-180-120 180 120
28
ABRASIVES DISCS & PADS
PACKAGING Pack of 10
• Abrasive flap discs are used for finishing surfaces i.e. metal, wood & hard plastics
• Ideally suited for deburing, polishing, removing rust, paint, varnish & body filler
SAW BLADES
CIRCULAR TCT SAW BLADES
• A QUALITY RANGE FOR GENERAL USE AT WORK & HOME
• ALL BLADES ARE CARBIDE TIPPED WHICH CAN BE SHARPENED
• CARBIDE TIP BLADES LAST LONGER & CUT FASTER & SMOOTHER
• CAN BE USED FOR CUTTING WOOD & PLASTICS
BEFORE USE:
• CHECK MACHINE & MAKE SURE THAT IT IS FITTED WITH A SAFETY GUARD
• CAREFULLY INSPECT THE BLADE FOR DAMAGE OR WEAR
• ALWAYS WEAR SAFETY CLOTHING & EYE PROTECTION GOGGLES
PART NUMBER SIZE
BLD-150 x 40 150 x 40T
BLD-160 x 40 160 x 40T
BLD-184 x 24 184 x 24T
BLD-184 x 40 184 x 40T
BLD-184 x 60 184 x 60T
BLD-190 x 40 190 x 40T
BLD-205 x 40 205 x 40T
BI-METAL HACKSAW BLADES
• HSS
• SHATTERPROOF BLADES
• HIGH PERFORMANCE
PACKAGING PLASTIC BOX - 100 PER BOX
PART NUMBER TPI
HS-18TPI 18
PART NUMBER TPI
HS-24TPI 24
PART NUMBER TPI
HS-32TPI 32
PART NUMBER SIZE
BLD-230 x 24 230 x 24T
BLD-230 x 40 230 x 40T
BLD-230 x 60 230 x 60T
BLD-255 x 24 255 x 240T
BLD-255 x 40 255 x 40T
BLD-255 x 60 255 x 60T
• DESIGNED FOR CUTTING ALL TYPES OF NON-FERROUS METALS SUCH AS ALUMINIUM
PART NUMBER SIZE
BLD-255 x 80 255 x 80T
BLD-255 x 120 255 x 120T
BLD-300 x 96 300 x 96T
BLD-350 x 100 350 x 100T
PACKAGING HANG PACK
W
OOD CUTTING
ALUMINIUM

LENGTH
For thin metal plates.
Material Thickness: 0.5-1.5mm
36 tpi 67mm
0.7mm
Milled &
wavy set
teeth.
MATERIAL OVERALL
LENGTH
HSS 76mm
JAVELIN JIGSAW BLADES T-SHANK POINTS & CHISELS
SDS MAX							              PROFESSIONAL
PACKAGING PLASTIC HOLDER
PART NUMBER TYPE WIDTH LENGTH
SMCP-18X400 POINT - 400
SMCF-18X400X25 FLAT 25 400
SMCF-18X400X40 FLAT 40 400
SMCF-18X400X50 FLAT 50 400
SMCF-18X400X75 FLAT 75 400
SMCW-18X300X50 FLAT 50 300
HEX TYPE 								        PROFESSIONAL
PACKAGING PLASTIC HOLDER
PART NUMBER TYPE WIDTH LENGTH
SMCP-28X400 POINT - 400
SMCF-28X400X36 FLAT 36 400
18m
m
28m
m
35
POINTS & CHISELS
PH65 									         PROFESSIONAL
SDS PLUS 								        PROFESSIONAL
PACKAGING PLASTIC HOLDER
PACKAGING PLASTIC HOLDER
PART NUMBER TYPE WIDTH LENGTH
SMCM-30X410 POINT - 410
SMCM-30X410X35 FLAT 35 410
PART NUMBER TYPE WIDTH LENGTH
SPCP-14X250 POINT - 250
SPCF-14X250X20 FLAT 20 250
SPCF-14X250X40 FLAT 40 250
SPCF-17X280X20 FLAT 20 280
25m
m
10m
m
PACKAGING DOUBLE BLISTER PACK
PART NUMBER DIAMETER mm PART NUMBER SIZE mm
HSB-14 14 HSB-59 59
HSB-16 16 HSB-60 60
HSB-17 17 HSB-64 64
HSB-19 19 HSB-65 65
HSB-20 20 HSB-67 67
HSB-22 22 HSB-70 70
HSB-24 24 HSB-71 71
HSB-25 25 HSB-73 73
HSB-27 27 HSB-76 76
HSB-29 29 HSB-79 79
HSB-30 30 HSB-83 83
HSB-32 32 HSB-86 86
HSB-33 33 HSB-89 89
HSB-35 35 HSB-92 92
HSB-37 37 HSB-98 98
HSB-38 38 HSB-102 102
HSB-40 40 HSB-108 108
HSB-41 41 HSB-111 111
HSB-43 43 HSB-114 114
HSB-44 44 HSB-127 127
HSB-46 46 HSB-152 152
HSB-48 48 ARB-S 14-30mm
ARBOR SMALL
HSB-51 51 ARB-L 32-178mm
ARBOR LARGE
HSB-52 52 HSD-001 1/4 X 75mm
PILOT DRILL
HSB-54 54
HSB-57 57
PACKAGING plastic holder
PART NUMBER DIAMETER
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
WORKING
LENGTH mm
HS-HSS-E-016 16 62 22
HS-HSS-E-020 20 62 22
HS-HSS-E-025 25 89 22
HS-HSS-E-032 32 89 22
HS-HSS-E-040 40 89 22
HS-HSS-E-050 50 89 22
HS-HSS-E-063 63 94 22
HS-HSS-E-075 75 94 22
36
POINTS & CHISELS HOLESAWS
HSS BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
• FOR CUTTING THIN METAL SHEET MATERIAL UP TO 3mm THICK

T-004 1950mm (78”) 2150mm
ENGINEERING VICES48
CLAMPING ENGINEERING VICES 57
CAST IRON ENGINEERING VICE
• MATERIAL: CAST IRON
• HANDLE & MAIN SCREW MADE FROM HIGH GRADE STEEL
• LARGE ANVIL
• WAVE PROFILE
• FOR METAL WORKING
• SPARE JAWS AVAILABLE
PART NUMBER SIZE JAW OPENING THROAT
DEPTH
WIDTH OF JAW
FACING
WEIGHT
VICE-100 100mm (4”) 88mm 50mm 16.69mm 7Kg
VICE-150 150mm (6”) 155mm 77mm 20.6mm 20Kg
VICE-200 200mm (8”) 135mm 85mm 28.0mm 31Kg
PART NUMBER SIZE DESCRIPTION
VICE-100-J 100mm (4”) SPARE JAW
VICE-150-J 150mm (6”) SPARE JAW
VICE-200-J 200mm (8”) SPARE JAW
PACKAGING BULK
ALL STEEL ENGINEERING VICE
• MATERIAL: STEEL
• HANDLE & MAIN SCREW MADE FROM HIGH GRADE STEEL
• LARGE ANVIL
• FOR METAL WORKING
• HALF-MOON SHAPED SLIDE PREVENTS DIRT FROM GOING INTO THE VICE
• SPARE JAWS AVAILABLE
• STANDARD: SANS 1026:2011
• CSIR TESTED: CERT T17331 / T15862 / T21735
PART NUMBER SIZE JAW OPENING THROAT DEPTH WIDTH OF JAW
FACING
WEIGHT MAX LOAD
VICE-LFS-1000 100mm (4") 127mm 62mm 19.2mm 6.5Kg 31.77kN
VICE-LFS-1500 150mm (6") 175mm 78mm 24.0mm 21.5Kg 54.67kN
VICE-LFS-2000 200mm (8") 225mm 100mm 32.0mm 38.0Kg 94.0kN
PART NUMBER SIZE DESCRIPTION
VICE-LFS-100-J 100mm (4") SPARE JAW
VICE-LFS-150-J 150mm (6") SPARE JAW
VICE-LFS-200-J 200mm (8") SPARE JAW
PACKAGING BULK
PART NUMBER SIZEmm
TS-250 250
TS-300 300